Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136
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Southland Royalty A # 22 N-Q~ e~ 3e
L::Cozty,NZw Mexico 13\@//1) =g H30/ (>
19- 0OA5 - 3200

367 3.67 172 0.88 3.21 3.21
839 4.72 1/4 0.44 2.07 5.28
1278 4.39 172 0.88 3.84 9.12
1752 4.74 11/4 2.19 10.37 19.49
2227 475 13/4 3.06 14.55 34.03
2481 2.54 1172 2.63 6.67 40.70
2955 474 3/4 1.31 6.22 46.92
3431 4.76 1 1.75 8.33 55.25
3906 475 12 0.88 4.16 59.41
4381 4.75 1172 2.63 12.47 71.88
4859 4.78 112 2.63 12.55 84.42
5366 5.07 13/4 3.06 15.53 99.95
5840 4,74 1122 2.63 12.44 112.39
6318 478 11/4 2.19 10.46 122.85
6790 4.72 3/4 1.31 6.20 129.05
7298 5.08 1 1.75 8.89 137.94
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Michael Roghair - GenergkManager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the Qz 2 Mday of %L‘AL’ 2005 by

TAMME HUGGINS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
May 21, 2006




